bac_sec.nwpc@yahoo.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 6

Date Published 01/07/2021

Last Updated / Time 01/07/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/07/2021 12:00 PM

Description
 
Total Approved Budget: Php 126,880.00

Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty (15,860) capsules/tablets Sodium Ascorbate with Zinc
- 500 - 600 mg
- (150 capsules/tablets for each pax)
- For August - December 2021

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT,
OTHERWISE BANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER